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The Panther Pride 465.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Housemade Kettle Chips

Served with Caramelized Onion Dip

Soft Pretzel Bites(v)

Served with Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Chicken Wing
Served with Buffalo Sauce, Celery Sticks, and Carrots

Macaroni & Cheese (v)

Assorted Cookies
Freshly Baked Assortment of Carnival, Chocolate Chunk, and

Snickerdoodle Cookies

The Tip-Off 099.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Plantain Chips (V)

Served with Garlic Cilantro Aioli.

Mini Classic Cuban Sandwich
Classic Cuban Sandwich with Ham, Pork, Cheese, Pickles, and Mustard

on Cuban Bread.
Mini Medianoche Sandwich

Slow-Cooked Marinated Pork, Ham, Cheese, Pickles, and Mustard on

Sweet Bread.

Mojito Lime Chicken Breast
Fried Plantains (v)
Moros

Tres Leches Cake



The Point Guard 621.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE
Fall Fresh Salad

Feta Crumbles, Dried Cranberries, and Toasted Walnuts with

Rasberry Vinaigrette Dressing
Fruit & Cheese Board

Dip Duo
Dip into Creamy Buffalo Chicken or Spinach Artichoke Dip. Served
with Crispy Tortilla Chips

Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Half-Order of Buffalo Chicken Wraps

Braised Short Ribs
Creamy Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes

Walnut Blondies & Brownies

The Slam Dunk 659.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Creamy Street Corn Dip and Chips(v)

Chili Lime Chicken Quesadilla
Chili Lime Roasted Chicken mixed with Shredded Cheese ina Warm Tortilla

Mexican Rice

Touchdown Taco Bar
Get the Part Started with a build your own tacos! Choices of Chicken and
Carne Asada Flank Steak Tacos. Served with Pico de Gallo, Shredded

Lettuce, Shredded Cheese, and Sour Cream.

Cinnamon Churros

served with Caramel Topping



A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

APPETIZERS

Popcorn trio
Traditional Butter, Caramel corn, Cheesy cheddar, individually
bagged

Kettle chips *

House made onion dip

Chips and salsa *
Served with plantains

Roasted Garlic Hummus *
Grilled naan bread

Fruit & Cheese platter

Seasonal sliced fruit, assorted cheese, crackers, fresh honey

Shrimp cocktail shooters
Jumbo shrimp served with lemon

Charcuterie Board
Assorted cured meats, assorted cheese and dried fruit, crostini

HOT APPETIZERS

Chicken Tenders *
Served with BBQ Sauce

Pigsin ablanket *
Served with chef-crafted mustard

Mac & Cheese Bites *

Served with tomato sauce

PER ORDER

72.00

45.00

45.00

54.00

115.00

170.00

140.00

130.00

68.00

85.00



A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

SALADS

Garden Salad *

Tomato, carrots, cucumber, ranch dressing
Macaroni Salad

Loaded Potato Salad
Bacon, scallions, cheddar sauce

SANDWICHES

Sandwich Sampler
Mini Cuban and Medianoche Sandwiches

Buffalo Chicken Wraps
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, buffalo
sauce

DESSERTS

Fresh Baked Cookies *
Chocolate chunk, Snickerdoodle, M&M

Ice Cream *
Novelty Haagen Dazs bars

Desserts Shooters
Chocolate, Passion fruit

Key Lime Pie

PER ORDER

65.00

38.00

42.00

138.00

110.00

46.00

150.00

110.00

89.00
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BEVERAGE MENU

Non-alcoholic beverages and beer are priced per 6-pack. Wine and spirits are priced per bottle.

—e Q_E
BEER
PANTHER CATERING

Sunblazer 27.90
Bud Light
N e NON - ALCOHOLIC
Funky Buddha Hop Gun Ipa 29.99 BEVERAGES
Heineken 20.00 Pepsi 17.00
La Rubia 33.00 Diet Pepsi 17.00
Michelob Ultra 20.99 Starry 15.00
Stella Artois 24.99 Ginger Ale 17.00
Yuengling Traditional Larger 19.99 Tonic Water 18.00
Club Soda 18.00
Brisk Iced Tea 20.00
WINE Orange Juice 20.00
Cavit Pinot Grigio 26.99 Apple Juice 20.00
Butter Chardonnay 29.99 Cranberry Juice 20.00
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc 34.99 Aquafina Water 18.00
14 Hands Merlot 26.99
Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon 32.99
Meiomi Pinot Noir 36.99
La Marca Prosecco 28.99
SPIRITS
Grey Goose -750ml 114.99
Tito's Handmade Vodka 74.99 A
Bacardi Rum Superior White - 750m| 51.99 AOUAHNA
Jose Cuervo Tequila - 750ml 74.99 e
Patron Tequila Silver - 750ml 114.99
Beefeaters Gil - 750ml 74.99
Jack Daniels Black - 750ml 107.99
Johnny Walker Black Label - 1 Liter 146.99
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