



## The Panther Pride

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Housemade Kettle Chips Served with Caramelized Onion Dip

Soft Pretzel Bites (v) Served with Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Chicken Wing Served with Buffalo Sauce, Celery Sticks, and Carrots

Macaroni & Cheese (v)

Assorted Cookies Freshly Baked Assortment of Carnival, Chocolate Chunk, and Snickerdoodle Cookies

## The Tip-Off

599.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Plantain Chips (V) Served with Garlic Cilantro Aioli.

Mini Classic Cuban Sandwich Classic Cuban Sandwich with Ham, Pork, Cheese, Pickles, and Mustard on Cuban Bread.

Mini Medianoche Sandwich Slow-Cooked Marinated Pork, Ham, Cheese, Pickles, and Mustard on Sweet Bread.

Mojito Lime Chicken Breast

Fried Plantains (v)

#### Moros

Tres Leches Cake

465.99



## The Point Guard

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Fall Fresh Salad Feta Crumbles, Dried Cranberries, and Toasted Walnuts with Rasberry Vinaigrette Dressing

Fruit & Cheese Board

#### Dip Duo

Dip into Creamy Buffalo Chicken or Spinach Artichoke Dip. Served with Crispy Tortilla Chips

Buffalo Chicken Wrap Half-Order of Buffalo Chicken Wraps

Braised Short Ribs

Creamy Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes

Walnut Blondies & Brownies

### The Slam Dunk

659.99

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

Creamy Street Corn Dip and Chips (v)

Chili Lime Chicken Quesadilla Chili Lime Roasted Chicken mixed with Shredded Cheese in a Warm Tortilla

Mexican Rice

#### Touchdown Taco Bar

Get the Part Started with a build your own tacos! Choices of Chicken and Carne Asada Flank Steak Tacos. Served with Pico de Gallo, Shredded Lettuce, Shredded Cheese, and Sour Cream.

Cinnamon Churros served with Caramel Topping



# A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE	PER ORDER
APPETIZERS	
Popcorn trio Traditional Butter, Caramel corn, Cheesy cheddar, individually bagged	72.00
Kettle chips * House made onion dip	45.00
Chips and salsa * Served with plantains	45.00
Roasted Garlic Hummus * Grilled naan bread	54.00
Fruit & Cheese platter Seasonal sliced fruit, assorted cheese, crackers, fresh honey	115.00
Shrimp cocktail shooters Jumbo shrimp served with lemon	170.00
Charcuterie Board Assorted cured meats, assorted cheese and dried fruit, crostini	140.00
HOT APPETIZERS	
Chicken Tenders * Served with BBQ Sauce	130.00
Pigs in a blanket * Served with chef-crafted mustard	68.00
Mac & Cheese Bites * Served with tomato sauce	95.00



# A LA CARTE MENU

EACH ORDER SERVES 12 PEOPLE

PER ORDER

#### SALADS

Garden Salad * Tomato, carrots, cucumber, ranch dressing	65.00
Macaroni Salad	38.00
Loaded Potato Salad Bacon, scallions, cheddar sauce	42.00
SANDWICHES	
Sandwich Sampler Mini Cuban and Medianoche Sandwiches	138.00
<b>Buffalo Chicken Wraps</b> Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, buffalo sauce	110.00
DESSERTS	
Fresh Baked Cookies * Chocolate chunk, Snickerdoodle, M&M	46.00
Ice Cream * Novelty Haagen Dazs bars	150.00
Desserts Shooters Chocolate, Passion fruit	110.00
Key Lime Pie	89.00



# FIU SUNBLAZER

# now available for catering \$37.99 per 6pack



Miami Made Perfect for food pairing.





Non-alcoholic beverages and beer are priced per 6-pack. Wine and spirits are priced per bottle.

#### BEER

Sunblazer	37.99
Bud Light	18.99
Corona Extra	24.99
Funky Buddha Hop Gun Ipa	29.99
Heineken	29.99
La Rubia	33.99
Michelob Ultra	20.99
Stella Artois	24.99
Yuengling Traditional Larger	19.99

E PANTHER CATERING

#### **NON - ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES**

Pepsi	17.00
Diet Pepsi	17.00
Starry	15.00
Ginger Ale	17.00
Tonic Water	18.00
Club Soda	18.00
Brisk Iced Tea	20.00
Orange Juice	20.00
Apple Juice	20.00
Cranberry Juice	20.00
Aquafina Water	18.00



#### WINE

Cavit Pinot Grigio	26.99
Butter Chardonnay	29.99
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	34.99
14 Hands Merlot	26.99
Josh Cellars Cabernet Sauvignon	32.99
Meiomi Pinot Noir	36.99
La Marca Prosecco	28.99

Club Soda	
Brisk Iced Tea	2
Orange Juice	2
Apple Juice	2
Cranberry Juice	2
Aquafina Water	





Grey Goose -750ml
Tito's Handmade Vodka
Bacardi Rum Superior White - 750ml
Jose Cuervo Tequila - 750ml
Patron Tequila Silver - 750ml
Beefeaters Gil - 750ml
Jack Daniels Black - 750ml
Johnny Walker Black Label - 1 Liter

